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Sportiva Lanzada

FSportiva

=Yl anzada

Gara Lanzada - Ponte

Gara di corsa in montagna
500 mt. di dislivello in salita
Sabato 15 Agosto 2009

Assoluta maschile

Atleta

BENEDETTI ENRICO
ZERBONI DANIELE
VANOTTI ENZO
SERTORE DAVIDE
MURADA IVAN

CIVATI LUCA

PICCENI FABRIZIO
CRISTINI GIANLUCA
MOLTENI LUCA
BARDEA FABIO

ROSSI ENZO
MAZZOLENI ENRICO
PELLEGRINO CRISTIAN
RIGAMONTI MICHELE
MOIZI ROBERTO
NALIN GABRIELE
GIORDANI MASSIMO
DELLA RODOLFA CESARE
DOZIO LUIGI

GIANOTTI CRISTIAN
FERRARI STEFANO
NANI GIANLUCA
CRAMER PESCI FIORENZO
LIBERA PIETRO
ROMERI MAURIZIO
DELL'ANDRINO FELICE
PAGANONI STEFANO
BARDEA VITO

ROSSINI ALESSANDRO
PEDROLINI GIOVANNI
DONEE LINO
MOLINARI ERNESTO
LISSONI GIOVANNI
CABELLO PIETRO
ROSSI DIEGO

PICCENI FULVIO

NANA DANILO

BERRA GIACOMO

www.sportivalanzada.it

Societa

ADM PONTE
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
FORTI E LIBERI
SPORTIVA LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
TEAM DEGLI HAWAIANI
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
ASD FALCHI

TEAM VALTELLINA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
OSA VALMADRERA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
2002 MARATHON CLUB
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
GAP SARONNO
ROAD RUNNER

ATL. MARIANA
VETRERIA FANONI
MONZA

CHIESA V.CO
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA
SPORTIVA LANZADA

Anno

1979
1975
1962
1976
1965
1989
1981
1965
1977
1987
1968
1975
1978
1972
1972
1972
1981
1968
1968
1988
1988
1970
1955
1963
1968
1963
1968
1963
1968
1963
1960
1954
1962
1969
1985
1985
1961
1964

info@sportivalanzada.it

Tempo

00.24'22"74
00.24'58"56
00.25'41"37
00.26'21"18
00.26'24"84
00.26'39"24
00.26'59"40
00.27'04"08
00.27'33"16
00.28'00"66
00.28'06"51
00.28'07"78
00.28'18"12
00.28'52"45
00.28'59"53
00.29'22"86
00.29'29"55
00.29'39"71
00.29'52"86
00.30'08"41
00.30'12"96
00.30'41"06
00.30'55"22
00.31'57"77
00.32'04"71
00.32'09"91
00.32'32"71
00.32'44"38
00.32'54"95
00.33'02"18
00.33'07"19
00.33'38"87
00.34'14"58
00.35'03"12
00.36'05"17
00.42'35"79
00.43'05"56
00.43'49"39



39¢ 361 BRACELLI REMO SPORTIVA LANZADA 1990 00.43'52"94

40¢ 348 VESCOVO CAMILLO SPORTIVA LANZADA 1960 00.44'03"50

41¢ 359 BRACELLI DARIO SPORTIVA LANZADA 1962 00.59'31"06

42< 330 TARTARO ARCANGELO VETRERIA FANONI 1935 00.59'55"12
Assoluta femminile

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 345 TERRANEO ELISA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1987 00.30'40"40

2° 331 ROSSICHIARA FORTI E LIBERI 1988 00.32'43"33

3° 352 TERRANEO LAURA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1982 00.41'59"85

4° 358 ZENONI GIOIA MONTAGNA IN V.NA 1983 00.42'50"81

5° 323 BARDEA MILENA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1975 00.44'02"05

6° 366 PICCENI SIMONA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1966 00.47'42"87

7° 376 MARCHESI NICOLETTA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1969 00.51'10"65

8° 350 VENZI ROBERTA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1973 00.52'30"96

9° 372 DAVARE SUSANNA ARDENNO 1987 00.53'50"56

10° 316 ARMENIA ELEONORA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1970 00.56'45"13

11¢° 360 BARLASCINI PAOLA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1966 00.59'30"30

Junior maschile

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 334 GIANOLI EDOARDO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1993 00.31'26"18

2° 337 GIUDICI MARCO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1991 00.34'06"03

3° 371 BARLASCINI MASSIMO ARDENNO 1991 00.39'48"96

4° 370 BARLASCINI FABRIZIO ARDENNO 1991 00.40'36"15

Giovani maschile

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 319 DELLA RODOLFA ANDREA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1996 00.29'39"07

2° 369 ROMERI FEDERICO POL. ALBOSAGGIA 1995 00.31'00"12

3° 349 BARDEA SILVIO SPORTIVA LANZADA 1996 00.35'54"01
Giovani femminile

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 325 GIORDANI ESTER SPORTIVA LANZADA 1996 00.36'35"62

2° 312 MORETTI ROSITA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1997 00.40'25"06

Cuccioli

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 310 ROSSI GIOVANNI SPORTIVA LANZADA 1999 00.32'06"72

2° 342 DOZIO MATTEO GSO BEVERATE 1998 00.33'19"69

3° 308 BARDEA FEDERICO SPORTIVA LANZADA 1998 00.39'02"09
Cuccioli femminile

Clas Pett Atleta Societa Anno Tempo

1° 305 NANAKATIA SPORTIVA LANZADA 2000 00.40'34"67

2° 307 GIANOLI ELENA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1999 00.41'39"40

3° 347 VESCOVO LISA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1998 00.42'58"46

4° 327 NANA MICHELLE SPORTIVA LANZADA 1998 00.43'00"67

5° 338 ROSSI MARTINA SPORTIVA LANZADA 1999 00.43'04"86

Sportiva Lanzada

www.sportivalanzada.it
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L eprotti

Atleta Societa Anno
ROSSI ALESSANDRO SPORTIVA LANZADA 2001
BARDEA MATTEO SPORTIVA LANZADA 2003
ALBAREDA KEVIN SPORTIVA LANZADA 2003
BERRA ALESSANDRO SPORTIVA LANZADA 2003
L eprotti femminile
Atleta Societa Anno
BERRA SILVIA SPORTIVA LANZADA 2002

Sportiva Lanzada www.sportivalanzada.it info@sportivalanzada.it

Tempo

00.36'03"37
00.41'27"58
00.42'34"76
00.43'47"95

Tempo
00.56'45"12



